Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jackson Jardine - (1312866) - Cockermouth SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.60
2:20.63
2:21.66
2:23.35
2:23.50
2:28.38
2:30.35
2:38.31
2:40.61
2:44.21
2:44.24
2:55.84
3:01.79
3:17.50
3:20.98

3:57.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.63
2:18.60
2:21.66
2:23.50
2:23.35
2:28.38

2:38.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
423
414
400
398
360
346
297
284
266
266
216
196
152
145
88

WA Pts

423
442
414
398
400
360
297

Round

I I =

-n

r r r T T I I T I T I

Round

F

I I T m I I

Date

04/02/23
04/02/23
06/11/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
25/09/21
30/11/19
26/06/21
08/02/20
01/12/18
12/01/19
02/09/18
05/05/18
27/01/18
02/12/17

09/07/17

Date

04/02/23
04/02/23
06/11/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
25/09/21
26/06/21

Meet

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
12th Presidents Gala

CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET
Copeland

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
2018 Cumbria Winter Meet

2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
Copeland ASC Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks 2018

2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups
2017 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland Club Championships

Meet

Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
12th Presidents Gala

Copeland

Venue

Workington
Workington
Liverpool
Workington
Workington
Workington
Carlisle
Copeland
Workington
Whitehaven
Workington
Copeland
Blackpool
Carlisle
Workington

Copeland

Venue

Workington
Workington
Liverpool

Workington
Workington
Workington

Copeland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland

Copeland

Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland

Level

Level

3
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:40.61
2:30.35
2:44.24
2:44.21
2:55.84
3:01.79
3:17.50
3:20.98
3:57.31

Copyright 2024

284
346
266
266
216
196
152
145

88

I T T T T I I I T

08/02/20
30/11/19
12/01/19
01/12/18
02/09/18
05/05/18
27/01/18
02/12/17
09/07/17

2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET

2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups
2018 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland ASC Club Championships

Blackpool Rocks 2018

2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups
2017 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland Club Championships

Workington
Carlisle
Workington
Whitehaven
Copeland
Blackpool
Carlisle
Workington

Copeland

Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
Copeland

Copeland

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



