Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jackson Jardine - (1312866) - Cockermouth SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.60	442	Н	04/02/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Cockermouth	2
2:20.63	423	F	04/02/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Cockermouth	2
2:21.66	414	Н	06/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Copeland	2
2:23.35	400	Н	05/02/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:23.50	398	F	05/02/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:28.38	360	Н	25/09/21	12th Presidents Gala	Workington	Copeland	3
2:30.35	346	Н	30/11/19	CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET	Carlisle	Copeland	3
2:38.31	297	Н	26/06/21	Copeland	Copeland	Copeland	0
2:40.61	284	Н	08/02/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:44.21	266	Н	01/12/18	2018 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Copeland	3
2:44.24	266	Н	12/01/19	2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:55.84	216	Н	02/09/18	Copeland ASC Club Championships	Copeland	Copeland	4
3:01.79	196	Н	05/05/18	Blackpool Rocks 2018	Blackpool	Copeland	3
3:17.50	152	Н	27/01/18	2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups	Carlisle	Copeland	2
3:20.98	145	Н	02/12/17	2017 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Copeland	3
3:57.31	88	Н	09/07/17	Copeland Club Championships	Copeland	Copeland	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.63	423	F	04/02/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Cockermouth	2
2:18.60	442	Н	04/02/23	Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023	Workington	Cockermouth	2
2:21.66	414	Н	06/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Copeland	2
2:23.50	398	F	05/02/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:23.35	400	Н	05/02/22	2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:28.38	360	Н	25/09/21	12th Presidents Gala	Workington	Copeland	3
2:38.31 Copyright 202	297 24	Н	26/06/21	Copeland	Copeland	Copeland Powered By SPOR ⁻	0 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:40.61	284	Н	08/02/20	2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:30.35	346	Н	30/11/19	CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET	Carlisle	Copeland	3
2:44.24	266	Н	12/01/19	2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups	Workington	Copeland	2
2:44.21	266	Н	01/12/18	2018 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Copeland	3
2:55.84	216	Н	02/09/18	Copeland ASC Club Championships	Copeland	Copeland	4
3:01.79	196	Н	05/05/18	Blackpool Rocks 2018	Blackpool	Copeland	3
3:17.50	152	Н	27/01/18	2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups	Carlisle	Copeland	2
3:20.98	145	Н	02/12/17	2017 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Copeland	3
3:57.31	88	Н	09/07/17	Copeland Club Championships	Copeland	Copeland	4